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RESULTS-WEEK 31 OF 31
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 1-VOGUE OPTICAL REBELS 3 58.5 34.5 .629 90879 862 1073 2939
2. # 6-GUTTER GALS 4 58 35 .623 89114 760 990 2768
3. # 5-WANNABE'S 5 55 38 .591 85208 747 977 2717
4. # 7-THE MOB 6 54.5 38.5 .586 88142 719 936 2384
5. # 2-PENGUINS 7 54.5 38.5 .586 87991 759 1130 2727
6. # 4-EDITH'S NIGHTINGALES 8 53 40 .569 88352 794 1006 2665
7. # 3-THE BALL BUSTERS 9 45.5 47.5 .489 81444 612 783 2039
8. # 9-PIN PALS 10 31 62 .333 71217 560 717 2053
9. #10-PIN PONY CLUB 11 29 64 .311 74773 573 730 1979
10. # 8-SHOPPERS GIRLS 12 26 67 .279 80573 585 705 2017
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
6 1101 989 1106 3196 3 VS 8 937 934 822 2693 0
7 888 1061 1045 2994 2 VS 4 952 903 916 2771 1
2 917 988 1003 2908 1 VS 10 1101 992 918 3011 2
3 868 869 740 2477 0 VS 5 1058 959 881 2898 3
1 911 1075 1097 3083 2 VS 9 912 927 891 2730 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
395 CHRISTINE DAWE 782 CHRISTINE DAWE 200.6 ASHLEY PRESTON
321 MADISON WILKINS 724 DEBBIE DAVIS 200.5 CHRISTINE DAWE
305 TERRI WALTERS 713 KATHY LUKEMAN 193.8 KRISTA MACDONALD
301 ASHLEY PRESTON 710 MADISON WILKINS 193.6 VIOLET TOOPE
301 KATHY LUKEMAN 707 ASHLEY PRESTON 185.1 PATSY BARRETT

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1130 PENGUINS 2939 VOGUE OPTICAL REBELS
1073 VOGUE OPTICAL REBELS 2768 GUTTER GALS
1006 EDITH'S NIGHTINGALES 2727 PENGUINS
990 GUTTER GALS 2717 WANNABE'S
977 WANNABE'S 2665 EDITH'S NIGHTINGALES

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

267 KRISTA MACDONALD IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 256 MADISON WILKINS
710 MADISON WILKINS IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 705 ASHLEY PRESTON

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
KATHY LUKEMAN 210 0 301 713 1 10150 49 207.1 PAULETTE FITZGERAL 128 58 187 420 0 5110 40 127.7
ASHLEY PRESTON 199 0 301 707 1 12439 62 200.6 CAROLYN HOBBS 124 58 231 484 0 10960 86 127.4
CHRISTINE DAWE 186 0 395 782 1 12434 62 200.5 CAROL SNOW 117 60 201 448 0 6152 49 125.5
KRISTA MACDONALD 183 5 277 679 0 12214 63 193.8 SHARON DELANEY 113 60 187 471 0 7771 62 125.3
VIOLET TOOPE 199 5 264 694 0 16460 85 193.6 MARLENE DUFFY 128 60 163 425 0 6890 55 125.2

MADISON WILKINS 181 6 321 710 0 7508 39 192.5 JOAN COLE 113 61 181 449 0 7935 64 123.9
PATSY BARRETT 187 12 281 659 0 13514 73 185.1 MELISSA PARK 119 62 182 497 0 8211 67 122.5
DEBBIE DAVIS 188 12 256 724 0 11074 60 184.5 GLENDA RODWAY 123 63 158 414 0 6419 53 121.1
VICTORIA COLE 170 14 254 686 0 13684 75 182.4 DEBBIE CARROLL 97 64 159 409 0 3140 26 120.7
ABIGAIL POWER 186 15 268 687 0 9802 54 181.5 CATHY HOWLETT 116 64 161 407 0 3339 28 119.2
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS 300S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- ---- ---- --- -----
REBECCA HOBBS 195 17 272 603 0 13213 74 178.5 DEBORAH HOVEN 74 64 174 434 0 8457 71 119.1
TERRI WALTERS 179 18 305 639 1 10467 59 177.4 JOANNE WHEELER 130 65 153 404 0 7608 64 118.8
JERRILYNN TAYLOR 176 23 270 599 0 12537 73 171.7 PEGGY BARTLETT 126 65 206 471 0 6391 54 118.3
IRIS PENNEY 163 25 245 626 0 15357 91 168.7 JOANNE STONE 118 66 163 366 0 6369 54 117.9
ELIZABETH REARDON 167 27 286 591 0 10957 66 166.0 RENATA POHL 123 66 165 435 0 7524 64 117.5

LINDA KEEPING 164 28 254 565 0 12425 75 165.6 ELAINE LUNDRIGAN 116 67 176 421 0 6857 59 116.2
ELIZABETH MYLES 164 32 221 540 0 10583 66 160.3 DIANNE BUCKLE OXFO 131 68 143 278 0 2083 18 115.7
RITA TORRAVILLE 159 32 172 478 0 955 6 159.1 CONNIE PATEY 109 68 151 406 0 5871 51 115.1
EMILY MYLES 167 33 234 625 0 10138 64 158.4 LISA PILGRIM 126 68 163 399 0 6900 60 115.0
GAIL HYNES 157 34 244 528 0 7402 47 157.4 SHELIA PARSONS 111 68 182 421 0 6665 58 114.9

JUDY ANSTEY 157 36 212 529 0 11337 73 155.3 KELLY VINCENT 114 68 168 402 0 5950 52 114.4
MICHELLE POWER 141 37 229 567 0 12561 82 153.1 JOY RAIKE 111 69 151 401 0 6601 58 113.8
SANDRA RYAN 158 38 225 561 0 12503 82 152.4 CHERYL HOLLETT 119 69 159 366 0 4414 39 113.1
TRACEY VATERS 169 40 222 609 0 6000 40 150.0 ERIN FRASER 120 71 150 387 0 3775 34 111.0
MONA GREEN 157 41 211 496 0 6235 42 148.4 LINDA CARROLL 77 75 164 412 0 4377 41 106.7

ANNETTE KNEE 155 41 212 572 0 5938 40 148.4 NATHALIE PENDER 100 75 164 411 0 6167 58 106.3
SHERI FISHER 153 43 235 558 0 5712 39 146.4 CAMILLE DALLAIRE 111 75 180 409 0 7431 70 106.1
ASHLEY PAYNE 157 43 265 538 0 11993 82 146.2 NIKI PARSONS 112 76 169 397 0 5233 50 104.6
SANTANA CHAFE 141 44 211 505 0 11530 80 144.1 TIFFANY REID 94 78 155 363 0 4734 46 102.9
JOANNE PILGRIM 148 46 213 518 0 11679 82 142.4 CHRISTINA SMEATON 100 78 143 343 0 2246 22 102.0

KAREN YOUNG 156 47 218 469 0 8650 61 141.8 TRACY FRAMPTON 105 80 148 333 0 5666 57 99.4
DEBBIE GILES 148 47 222 500 0 8332 59 141.2 KATE PENDAKIS 82 84 144 312 0 1147 12 95.5
DEBBIE PIKE 166 48 213 520 0 5607 40 140.1 EMILY BUNGAY 65 87 154 313 0 4130 45 91.7
JOSE WITMER 125 48 271 519 0 10197 73 139.6 WENDY ARCHAMBAULT 71 87 146 324 0 2284 25 91.3
GENNY LEE 145 50 215 449 0 7551 55 137.2 HELEN NUGENT 82 88 151 367 0 5184 57 90.9

DARLENE BUTLER 134 51 203 483 0 5065 37 136.8 MONICA FILLIER 91 89 162 358 0 5132 58 88.4
MARIA LUNDRIGAN 125 52 215 581 0 6572 49 134.1 CRYSTAL ROSE 84 92 145 318 0 2772 33 84.0
ANGELA THORNHILL 131 55 217 487 0 9083 69 131.6 SAMANTHA STRIDE 186 11 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN ALLEN 120 56 184 482 0 6628 51 129.9



TEAM RECORDS RUN DATE: 05/02/25 09:53
C.B.CENTRE BOWL PAGE 1

LEAGUE #533: PIONEER LADIES
WEEK #31 - 5/1/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON LOST 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 11 2 1 779 971 989 2739 80255 862 1073 2939 1162 3233
2 7 1 2 711 782 797 2290 70666 759 1130 2727 1320 3295
3 9 0 3 637 638 587 1862 55130 612 783 2039 1098 2934
4 6 1 2 832 783 796 2411 73884 794 1006 2665 1131 3155
5 10 3 0 861 747 670 2278 67307 747 977 2717 1167 3267

6 3 3 0 972 819 977 2768 70684 760 990 2768 1186 3360
7 5 2 1 684 833 867 2384 66872 719 936 2384 1165 3059
8 4 0 3 611 598 476 1685 52657 585 705 2017 1010 2876
9 12 1 2 602 617 581 1800 43751 560 717 2053 1069 2989
10 8 2 1 730 642 551 1923 47559 573 730 1979 1101 3043

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 465
SEASON LOSSES: 465

MOST IMPROVED BOWLER FINAL AVG ENTERING AVG # GAMES
-------------------- --------- ------------ -------
1. CHRISTINE DAWE 200 - 186 = + 14 62
2. CAMILLE DALLAIRE 106 - 93* = + 13 70
3. JOSE WITMER 139 - 127* = + 12.68 73
4. VICTORIA COLE 182 - 170 = + 12.45 75
5. SHARON DELANEY 125 - 113 = + 12.33 62

* - 21 GAME AVERAGE FOR NEW BOWLER
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 750S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - VOGUE OPTICAL REBELS
KATHY LUKEMAN ... ... ... ... 10150 49 207 301 713 301 713 210 0 1 0 0 0 0
LINDA KEEPING 132 191 140 463 12425 75 165 254 565 278 646 164 28 0 0 0 0 0
JUDY ANSTEY 151 136 ... 287 11337 73 155 212 529 244 649 157 36 0 0 0 0 0
PATSY BARRETT ... 211 236 447 13514 73 185 281 659 298 701 187 12 0 0 0 0 0
TRACEY VATERS 101 ... 196 297 6000 40 150 222 609 285 798 169 40 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY PRESTON 230 239 236 705 12439 62 200 301 707 304 716 199 0 1 0 0 0 0
ELIZABETH REARDON 165 194 181 540 10957 66 166 286 591 317 684 167 27 0 0 0 0 0
DIANNE BUCKLE OXF ... ... ... ... 2083 18 115 143 278 213 418 131 68 0 0 0 0 0

TM #2 - PENGUINS
GENNY LEE ... ... ... ... 7551 55 137 215 449 267 600 145 50 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINE DAWE ... ... ... ... 12434 62 200 395 782 406 815 186 0 1 0 1 0 0
TERRI WALTERS 176 227 215 618 10467 59 177 305 639 334 726 179 18 1 0 0 0 0
ANGELA THORNHILL 153 102 124 379 9083 69 131 217 487 274 659 131 55 0 0 0 0 0
VICTORIA COLE 194 165 167 526 13684 75 182 254 686 288 740 170 14 0 0 0 0 0
JOAN COLE 85 154 149 388 7935 64 123 181 449 244 632 113 61 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN ALLEN 103 134 142 379 6628 51 129 184 482 244 661 120 56 0 0 0 0 0

TM #3 - THE BALL BUSTERS
MARIA LUNDRIGAN 118 110 132 360 6572 49 134 215 581 268 740 125 52 0 0 0 0 0
TIFFANY REID 114 106 ... 220 4734 46 102 155 363 238 603 94 78 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY PAYNE 151 127 158 436 11993 82 146 265 538 296 631 157 43 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY BUNGAY ... ... ... ... 4130 45 91 154 313 243 599 65 87 0 0 0 0 0
DEBORAH HOVEN ... ... ... ... 8457 71 119 174 434 251 699 74 64 0 0 0 0 0
CAROLYN HOBBS 104 145 147 396 10960 86 127 231 484 291 660 124 58 0 0 0 0 0
WENDY ARCHAMBAULT ... ... ... ... 2284 25 91 146 324 237 596 71 87 0 0 0 0 0

TM #4 - EDITH'S NIGHTINGALES
VIOLET TOOPE 189 182 214 585 16460 85 193 264 694 270 715 199 5 0 0 0 0 0
RITA TORRAVILLE ... ... ... ... 955 6 159 172 478 204 574 159 32 0 0 0 0 0
IRIS PENNEY 227 157 170 554 15357 91 168 245 626 282 713 163 25 0 0 0 0 0
SANDRA RYAN ... ... ... ... 12503 82 152 225 561 265 681 158 38 0 0 0 0 0
SANTANA CHAFE 126 155 123 404 11530 80 144 211 505 263 653 141 44 0 0 0 0 0
JOANNE PILGRIM 140 139 139 418 11679 82 142 213 518 261 659 148 46 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA STRIDE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 11 0 0 0 0 0

TM #5 - WANNABE'S
DEBBIE DAVIS 179 195 135 509 11074 60 184 256 724 272 772 188 12 0 0 0 0 0
ELIZABETH MYLES 182 ... 160 342 10583 66 160 221 540 256 639 164 32 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN YOUNG ... 144 136 280 8650 61 141 218 469 264 610 156 47 0 0 0 0 0
MONA GREEN ... ... ... ... 6235 42 148 211 496 245 625 157 41 0 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE GILES ... ... ... ... 8332 59 141 222 500 271 647 148 47 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY MYLES 184 145 ... 329 10138 64 158 234 625 269 729 167 33 0 0 0 0 0
SHERI FISHER 208 162 137 507 5712 39 146 235 558 289 720 153 43 0 0 0 0 0
NIKI PARSONS 108 101 102 311 5233 50 104 169 397 255 655 112 76 0 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - GUTTER GALS
DARLENE BUTLER ... 106 ... 106 5065 37 136 203 483 255 639 134 51 0 0 0 0 0
CONNIE PATEY ... 145 ... 145 5871 51 115 151 406 213 622 109 68 0 0 0 0 0
MICHELLE POWER 201 149 168 518 12561 82 153 229 567 272 696 141 37 0 0 0 0 0
MELISSA PARK 148 ... 125 273 8211 67 122 182 497 249 698 119 62 0 0 0 0 0
MADISON WILKINS 245 256 209 710 7508 39 192 321 710 310 737 181 6 0 0 0 0 0
KRISTA MACDONALD 203 163 267 633 12214 63 193 277 679 283 727 183 5 0 0 0 0 0
ABIGAIL POWER 175 ... 208 383 9802 54 181 268 687 287 744 186 15 0 0 0 0 0
CAROL SNOW ... ... ... ... 6152 49 125 201 448 261 677 117 60 0 0 0 0 0

TM #7 - THE MOB
ANNETTE KNEE ... 212 144 356 5938 40 148 212 572 255 599 155 41 0 0 0 0 0
SHARON DELANEY 112 ... 119 231 7771 62 125 187 471 249 657 113 60 0 0 0 0 0
JERRILYNN TAYLOR 122 ... 214 336 12537 73 171 270 599 298 680 176 23 0 0 0 0 0
REBECCA HOBBS 166 211 174 551 13213 74 178 272 603 291 685 195 17 0 0 0 0 0
GAIL HYNES 133 160 216 509 7402 47 157 244 528 279 660 157 34 0 0 0 0 0
GLENDA RODWAY ... 129 ... 129 6419 53 121 158 414 224 625 123 63 0 0 0 0 0
PEGGY BARTLETT ... ... ... ... 6391 54 118 206 471 262 588 126 65 0 0 0 0 0
JOY RAIKE 151 121 ... 272 6601 58 113 151 401 220 609 111 69 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 400S 750S 800S 900S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #8 - SHOPPERS GIRLS
KELLY VINCENT 134 ... 92 226 5950 52 114 168 402 236 603 114 68 0 0 0 0 0
JOANNE WHEELER 121 111 101 333 7608 64 118 153 404 220 608 130 65 0 0 0 0 0
JOANNE STONE ... 163 102 265 6369 54 117 163 366 229 570 118 66 0 0 0 0 0
CHERYL HOLLETT 111 ... 81 192 4414 39 113 159 366 233 579 119 69 0 0 0 0 0
MARLENE DUFFY ... ... ... ... 6890 55 125 163 425 216 590 128 60 0 0 0 0 0
LISA PILGRIM 111 115 ... 226 6900 60 115 163 399 232 612 126 68 0 0 0 0 0
PAULETTE FITZGERA 134 121 ... 255 5110 40 127 187 420 247 642 128 58 0 0 0 0 0
TRACY FRAMPTON ... 88 100 188 5666 57 99 148 333 228 567 105 80 0 0 0 0 0

TM #9 - PIN PALS
CATHY HOWLETT 122 101 131 354 3339 28 119 161 407 228 608 116 64 0 0 0 0 0
ELAINE LUNDRIGAN ... ... ... ... 6857 59 116 176 421 248 625 116 67 0 0 0 0 0
HELEN NUGENT 87 114 116 317 5184 57 90 151 367 239 631 82 88 0 0 0 0 0
SHELIA PARSONS 139 182 100 421 6665 58 114 182 421 251 628 111 68 0 0 0 0 0
MONICA FILLIER 104 70 84 258 5132 58 88 162 358 253 634 91 89 0 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE CARROLL ... ... ... ... 3140 26 120 159 409 231 612 97 64 0 0 0 0 0
LINDA CARROLL ... ... ... ... 4377 41 106 164 412 240 640 77 75 0 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE PIKE ... ... ... ... 5607 40 140 213 520 264 670 166 48 0 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - PIN PONY CLUB
CAMILLE DALLAIRE ... ... ... ... 7431 70 106 180 409 261 652 111 75 0 0 0 0 0
NATHALIE PENDER 128 128 ... 256 6167 58 106 164 411 243 642 100 75 0 0 0 0 0
RENATA POHL 142 126 143 411 7524 64 117 165 435 233 639 123 66 0 0 0 0 0
JOSE WITMER 213 162 144 519 10197 73 139 271 519 325 670 125 48 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTINA SMEATON ... ... ... ... 2246 22 102 143 343 222 580 100 78 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN FRASER ... 137 108 245 3775 34 111 150 387 223 606 120 71 0 0 0 0 0
KATE PENDAKIS 143 89 80 312 1147 12 95 144 312 238 594 82 84 0 0 0 0 0
CRYSTAL ROSE 104 ... 76 180 2772 33 84 145 318 247 612 84 92 0 0 0 0 0

*SUBSTITUTES*


